Specifications
5 Port Pilot Operated Solenoid Valve
Rubber Seal
Series VF1000
Fluid
Operating pressure
range
Ambient and fluid temperature

With light/surge voltage suppressor
Construction
How to Order Pilot Valve Assembly
Component Parts
Replacement Parts
Single solenoid
Double solenoid
∗ Option
L, M plug
connector:
Max. 220 VAC
∗ Indicator light is not available for grommet type.
W/surge voltage suppressor is available for
grommet type only.
EA, EB
port: M5 x 0.8
Not installed
when delivered
Series VF1000
3-4-6
       : With light/surge voltage suppressor
2 Position Single Solenoid
       : With light/surge voltage suppressor        : With light/surge voltage suppressor
Grommet: VF1120-�G- M5
01
Conduit terminal: VF1120-�T-M5
01 DIN terminal: VF1120-�D-
VF1120-�Y-
M5
01
M5
01
Grommet terminal: VF1120-�E-M5
01
(  ): M5 x 0.8
(  ): M5 x 0.8 (   ): M5 x 0.8
(Mounting hole)
(PE port)
M5 x 0.8, Rc 1/8
(P port) (EA, EB port)
Bracket
Manual
override
(Non-locking)
2-M5 x 0.8, Rc 1/8
(A, B port)
≅300   (Lead wire length)
2-M4 x 0.7 depth 5
(Mounting screw)
2-M4 x 0.7 depth 4
(Mounting screw)
Applicable cable O.D.
ø2.3 to ø2.8
Bracket
(EA, EB port)
Manual override
(Non-locking)
(P, A, B port)
3-M5 x 0.8, Rc 1/8
Applicable cable O.D.
ø6 to ø8
(EA, EB port)
Bracket
Manual override
(Non-locking)
(P, A, B port)
3-M5 x 0.8, Rc 1/8
Applicable
cable O.D.
Y: ø4.5 to ø7
D: ø6 to ø8
Bracket
(EA, EB port)